
Gigi’s Boy

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Testa Pasquale (15/557) 6 4 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fanelli Nicolò (15/479) 6 4 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tedeschi Antonio (15/757) 6 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fanelli Marco (15/486) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valiante Aldo (15/720) 6 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cianciullo Roberto (15/756) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Passarelli Enrico (15/758) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Testa Pasquale 15/557 12 18 1,50

Fanelli Nicolò 15/479 12 15 1,25

Tedeschi Antonio 15/757 9 7 0,78

Fanelli Marco 15/486 3 5 1,67

Valiante Aldo 15/720 9 5 0,56

Cianciullo Roberto 15/756 3 4 1,33

Passarelli Enrico 15/758 0 0 0,00

I Pellari

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sabatino Ivan (15/1365) 0 0 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mignogna Stefano Pio (15/1366) 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Graziano Giancarmine (15/1409) 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spina Marco (15/739) 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Passarelli Manuel (15/1367) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sabatino Ivan 15/1365 6 14 2,33

Mignogna Stefano Pio 15/1366 6 7 1,17

Graziano Giancarmine 15/1409 6 4 0,67

Spina Marco 15/739 6 2 0,33

Passarelli Manuel 15/1367 0 0 0,00

Beer Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ranallo Michelangelo (15/746) 6 16 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brunetti Domenico (15/752) 6 14 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marano Alberto (15/751) 6 14 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcucci Michele (15/750) 3 9 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Iorio Domenico (15/072) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magnotta Luca (15/655) 3 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calardo  Massimo (15/747) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Battista  Giuseppe  (15/1410) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coladangelo  Giovanni  (15/851) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ziccardi  Andrea (15/745) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ranallo Michelangelo 15/746 11 26 2,36

Brunetti Domenico 15/752 11 25 2,27

Marano Alberto 15/751 11 21 1,91

Marcucci Michele 15/750 5 13 2,60

Di Iorio Domenico 15/072 4 5 1,25

Magnotta Luca 15/655 4 5 1,25

Calardo  Massimo 15/747 1 2 2,00

Battista  Giuseppe 15/1410 1 1 1,00

Coladangelo  Giovanni 15/851 0 0 0,00

Ziccardi  Andrea 15/745 0 0 0,00

The Bears

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Panichella Antonio (15/680) 6 9 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Panichella Salvatore (15/681) 3 1 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Felice Roberto (15/777) 6 12 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Florio Tony  (15/725) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Bona  Davide (15/766) 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mignogna Davide (15/358) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Basile Marcello (15/677) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Panichella Antonio 15/680 12 21 1,75

Panichella Salvatore 15/681 9 18 2,00

Felice Roberto 15/777 10 18 1,80

Di Florio Tony 15/725 6 9 1,50

Di Bona  Davide 15/766 6 8 1,33

Mignogna Davide 15/358 3 3 1,00

Basile Marcello 15/677 2 2 1,00



All Star

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Rubino Chetra (02/629) 6 16 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cerio Kevin (15/795) 3 4 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santopolo Luciano  (15/781) 6 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Rensis Christian (15/850) 6 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Rensis  Francesco  (15/780) 3 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boccamazzo Francesco (15/1374) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rubino Chetra 02/629 12 30 2,50

Cerio Kevin 15/795 9 14 1,56

Santopolo Luciano 15/781 10 13 1,30

De Rensis Christian 15/850 8 8 1,00

De Rensis  Francesco 15/780 6 4 0,67

Pietra Gennaro 15/649 0 0 0,00

Boccamazzo Francesco 15/1374 3 0 0,00

San Marco Darts C

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Lembo Leonardo (13/247) 6 11 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ricci Antonio (15/1395) 6 9 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrara Carmine (08/1920) 6 9 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Accetturo Celestino Iacopo (13/415) 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mastronunzio Riccardo (13/417) 6 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iannantuoni Michele Pio (13/414) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lembo Leonardo 13/247 12 18 1,50

Ricci Antonio 15/1395 9 13 1,44

Ferrara Carmine 08/1920 9 12 1,33

Accetturo Celestino 13/415 6 11 1,83

Mastronunzio Riccardo 13/417 9 10 1,11

Iannantuoni Michele Pio 13/414 3 3 1,00

Sine Qua Non C

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Moffa Claudio (15/490) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sciandra Marco (15/857) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iacovone Antonio Pio (15/564) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Cicco Domenico  (15/1396) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iacovone Valentina  (15/715) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moffa Claudio 15/490 6 13 2,17

Sciandra Marco 15/857 6 11 1,83

Iacovone Antonio Pio 15/564 6 9 1,50

Di Cicco Domenico 15/1396 6 5 0,83

Iacovone Valentina 15/715 0 0 0,00


